
200 Texas Street
Fort Worth, TexasCity of Fort Worth

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1M&C 22-0399 Name:

Status:Type: Award of Contract Consent Passed

File created: In control:5/18/2022 CITY COUNCIL

On agenda: Final action:5/24/2022 5/24/2022

Title: (CD 9) Authorize Execution of a Construction Manager at Risk Contract with Linbeck Group, LLC in
the Amount Not to Exceed $87,076,188.00, Including an Owner's Construction Contingency
Allowance, for the New Council Chamber Building at Future City Hall and Renovations to Future City
Hall Building at 100 Energy Way

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. M&C 22-0399, 2. Easement SURVEY-PIER 1-FINAL.pdf, 3. GL0019-07 - Project Budget
Summary.pdf, 4. Future City Hall CMAR GMP map.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedCITY COUNCIL5/24/2022 1

City of Fort Worth Printed on 4/23/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

